Answers for energy management.
Tripping Matrix Device 7UW5010
As of Tripping Circuit Management Unit or
Non-electric Protection Device
Catalog 1.2
Tripping Matrix / 7UW50
Siemens SIP ‐ 2014            1 | 32
Fig.1  Front illustration of Tripping Matrix Device 7UW5010

Un-latched contacts/IN C
Additionally, the following modules can be separately ordered:
Full Name       Short Name   Ordering Code
Signaling Relay Board_110VDC   IN1     C53207-A378-B1011
Signaling Relay Board_220VDC   IN2     C53207-A378-B1021
Signaling Relay Board Latched_110VDC  INL1    C53207-A378-B1031
Signaling Relay Board Latched_220VDC  INL2    C53207-A378-B1041
Tripping Relay Board Lockout_110VDC  TRL1    C53207-A378-B1111
Tripping Relay Board Lockout_220VDC  TRL2    C53207-A378-B1121
Tripping Relay Board_110VDC    TR1     C53207-A378-B1131
Tripping Relay Board_220VDC    TR2     C53207-A378-B1141
Output Signaling Board_110VDC   OUT1    C53207-A378-B1211
Output Signaling Board_220VDC   OUT2    C53207-A378-B1221
Power Supply Board      PWR    C53207-A378-B1311
CPU and Communication Board   CPU     C53207-A378-B1401
Master Plug Pin (Red)          C53207-A378-B1801
Logic Plug Pin (Black)          C53207-A378-B1901
Note:
If the contact form of tripping relay is some in Normal Close(NC) type, this should be noted for ordering of TR1,TR2,TRL1 or
TRL2. The assignment of the contact could be referred to the following diagrams.
  Tripping Matrix / 7UW50